
 
 
 
 

Järvamaa talvised meistrivõistlused kergejõustikus 
 

Säreveres                07.02.2001 
 

Naised 
 

50m jooks 
1.Gurdrun Kaukver   14.09.82 Paide ÜG 6,84 6,76 
2.Kairi Papstel    03.03.82 Paiker  7,08 6.89 
3.Hedi Preimer   26.03.83 Türi MG 7,17 7,14 
4.Siret Surva    28.07.84 Türi G  7,20  
5.Mari Hiiemaa   09.02.86 Paide ÜG 7,33 
6.Ann Valang    17.07.84 Türi G  7,61 
7.Getter Mikola   28.10.87 Retla Kool 7,75 
8.Aveliis Lengert   23.o5.87 Türi G  7,82 
9.Helle Trossmann   17.07.82 Oisu SK 8,46 
 
55m tõkkejooks 
 
1.Gudrun Kaukver   14.09.82 Paide ÜG 8,67 
2,Kairi Papstel    03.03.82 Paiker  8,97 
3.Eret Tombabd   22.02.86 Koeru Kk 10.98 
 
Paigalt kolmik  
 
1.Siret Surva    28.07.84 Türi G  7.05 
2.Viktoria Leks   28.09.87 Paide ÜG 6,82 
3.Hedi Preimer   26.03.83 Türi MG 6,67 
4.Mari Hiiemaa   09.02.86 Paide ÜG 6,62 
5.Aveliis Lengert   23.05.87 Türi G  6,17 
6.Getter Mikola   28.10.87 Retla Kool 5,50 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
 
1.Ann Valang    17.07.84 Türi G  1.55 
2.Siret Surva    28.07.84 Türi G  1.45 
3.Eili Miljand    06.11.81 Paide KKK 1.45 
4.Viktoria Leks   28.09.87 Paide ÜG 1.40 
5.Heleri Holm    12.10.86 Koeru Kk 1.40 
6.Mari Hiiemaa   09.02.86 Paide ÜG 1.35 
Helle Trossmann   13.07.82 Oisu SK 1.25 
 
Kuulitõuge(3kg) 
 
1.Eili Miljand    06.11.81 Paide KKK 11.00 
2.Gudrun Kaukver   14.09.82 Paide ÜG 10.87 



 
 
3.Kairi Papstel    03.03.82 Paiker  10.34 
4.Merli Rahnik   28.11.83 Türi G    9.21 
5.Heleri Holm    12.10.86 Koeru Kk   7.93 
6.Hedi Preimer   26.03.83 Türi MG   7.33 
7.Siret Surva    28.07.84 Türi G    7.29 
8.Iia Bergmann   29.08.86 Koeru Kk   6.98 
9.Eret Tomband   22.02.86 Koeru Kk   6.83 
10.Pilla Raudsepp   26.03.86 Koeru Kk   6.-77 
 
700m jooks 
 
1.Ann Valang    19.07.84 Türi G  2.16,8 
2.Pille Raudsepp   26.03.86 Koeru Kk 2.30,1 
3.Eret Tomband   22.02.86 Koeru Kk 2.37,7 
 
     Mehed 
 
50m jooks 
 
1.Ilmar Mõttus   17.06.78 Alem  6,15 6,o3 
2.Priit Männik    11.06.83 Türi MG 6,48 6,04 
3.Silver Kundel   07.03.85 Türi MG 6,36 6,13 
4.Hegert Horn    05.10.83 Türi MG 6,40 6,37 
5.Andre Jaanimäe   24.12.83 Türi MG 6,57 
6.Vadim Grit�enko   22.04.84 Paide Slaavi G 6,59 
7.Dmitri Karakulov   11.06.83   “  6,60 
8.Ülar Viitmaa   11.08.82 Türi G  6,72 
9.Tarvo Allmere   27.11.84 Koeru Kk 6,86 
10.Madis Ainvere   24.11.85 Türi G  6,90 
11.Mart Kaasiku   10.10.85 Türi G  6,93 
12.Janar Frei    04.02.86 Paide ÜG 7,15 
     Virgo Adusoo   29.07.85 Koeru Kk 7,15 
14.Marion Adusoo    13.10.84 Koeru Kk 7,18 
15.Romet Eensoo   03.02.86 Türi G  7,23 
16.Egert Valdmaa   30.04.86 Türi G  7,30 
17.Erki Valdmaa   30.04.86 Türi G  7,66 
18.Taavi Kaiv    19.08.89 Retla Kool 7,97 
19.Veikko Valang   28.07.88 Türi G  8,00 
 
55m tõkkejooks 
 
1.Rauno Raudsepp   14.04.80 Alem  8,71 
2.Silver Kundel   07.03.85 Türi MG 8,72 
 
Paigalt kolmikhüpe 
 
1.Ilmar Mõttus   17.06.78 Alem  9,47 
2.Priit Männik    11.06.83 Türi MG 8,34 



 
 
3.Ülar Viitmaa   11.08.82 Türi G  8,29 
4.Silver Kundel   07.03.85 Türi G  8.02 
5.Andre Jaanimäe   24.12.83 Türi MG 7.94 
6.Dmitri Karakulov   11.06.83 Paide SlaaviG  7,83 
7.Hegert Horn    05.10.83 Türi MG 7.24 
8.Vadim Grit�enko   22.04.84 Paide Slaavi G 7.19 
9.Veikko Valang   28.07.88 Türi G  6.22 
10.Taavi Kaiv    19.08.89 Retla Kool 5.77 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
 
1.Tarvo Allmere   27.11.84 Koeru Kk 1.65 
2.Silver Kundel   07.03.85 Türi MG 1.60 
3.Andre Jaanimäe   24.12.83 Türi MG 1.60 
4.Marion Adusoo    13.10.84 Koeru Kk 1.50 
5.Janar Frei    04.02.86 Paide ÜG 1.50 
6.Virgo Adusoo   29.07.95 Koeru Kk 1.40 
 
Kuulitõuge(5,44kg)    
 
1.Ilmar Mõttus   17.06.78 Alem  13.79 
2.Ülar Viitmaa    11.08.82 Türi G  11.25 
3.Priit Männik    11.06.83 Türi MG 11.12 
4.Erki Valdmaa   30.04.86 Türi G    9.98 
5.Egert Valdmaa   30.04.86 Türi G    9.98 
6.Janar Frei    04.02.86 Paide ÜG   9.70 
 
1000 m jooks 
 
1.Andre Jaanimäe   24.12.83 Türi MG 3.16.2 
2.Vadim Grit�enko   22.04.84 Paide SlaaviG 3.16,5 
3.Marion Adusoo   13.10.84 Koeru Kk 3.17,9 
4.Virgo Adusoo   29.07.85 Koeru Kk 3.18,6 
5.Hegert Horn    05.10.83 Türi MG 3.33.3 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom 
 
   


